Agilent
E5061B Network Analyzer
100 kHz to 1.5 GHz/3 GHz
5 Hz to 3 GHz
2
Economy RF network analyzer that offers solid performance for basic
RF network measurements
•	 100 kHz to 1.5 GHz/3 GHz

Phase
7
Ordering information
E5061B network analyzer
Test set options 1
50 Ω RF NA options
   E5061B-115 Transmission/Reflection test set,
100 kHz to 1.5 GHz, 50 Ω system impedance
   E5061B 215 S-parameter test set, 100 kHz to 1.5 GHz,
50 Ω system impedance
   E5061B-135 Transmission/Reflection test set,
100 kHz to 3 GHz, 50 Ω system impedance
   E5061B-235 S-parameter test set, 100 kHz to 3 GHz,
50 Ω system impedance
75 Ω RF NA options
   E5061B-117 Transmission/Reflection test set,
100 kHz to 1.5 GHz, 75 Ω system impedance
   E5061B-217 S-parameter test set, 100 kHz to 1.5 GHz,
75 Ω system impedance
   E5061B-137 Transmission/Reflection test set,
100 kHz to 3 GHz, 75 Ω system impedance
   E5061B-237 S-parameter test set, 100 kHz to 3 GHz,
75 Ω system impedance
LF-RF NA option
   E5061B-3L5 LF-RF network analyzer with DC bias source,
5 Hz to 3 GHz
Impedance analysis options (for E5061B-3L5)
   E5061B-005 Impedance analysis function for
LF-RF network analyzer 2
   E5061B-720 Add 50 Ω resistor set 3
Other options
   E5061B-1E5 High stability time base
   E5061B-010 Time domain/Fault location analysis
   E5061B-020 Standard hard disk drive 4
   E5061B-810  Add keyboard
   E5061B-820 Add mouse
   E5061B-1CM Rack mount kit
   E5061B-1CN Front handle kit
   E5061B-1CP Rack mount and front handle kit
   E5061B-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
   E5061B-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
Accessories
For network analysis
Mechanical calibration kits
   85032E/F Type-N 50 Ω calibration kit